
Standardised Price List 
All funeral directors are legally required to publish this Price List for a standardised 
set of products and services. This is to help you think through your options and 
make choices, and to let you compare prices between different funeral directors 
(because prices can vary). 

This is a funeral where family and friends have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person at the same time as they attend their 
burial or cremation 

Taking care of all necessary legal and administrative arrangements From: £1150 

Collecting and transporting the deceased person from the place of death (normally within 15 miles of the funeral 
director’s premises) into the funeral director’s care From: £180 

Care of the deceased person before the funeral in appropriate facilities. The deceased person will be kept at both 
the funeral director’s branch premises and at other non-branch premises From: £150 

Providing a suitable coffin - this will be made from chipboard wrapped in a foil wood effect paper, fully lined 
with fittings From: £460 

Viewing of the deceased person for family and friends, by appointment with the funeral director (where viewing is 
requested by the customer) From: £20 

At a date and time you agree with the funeral director, taking the deceased person direct to the agreed cemetery or 
crematorium (normally within 20 miles of the funeral director’s premises) in a hearse or other appropriate vehicle From: £270 

This is a funeral where family and friends may choose to have a ceremony, event or service for the deceased person, but they do not attend 
the burial or cremation itself. 

Burial (funeral director charges only) From: £950 

Cremation (funeral director charges plus cremation fee)2 From: £1395 

FEES YOU MUST PAY 

For an Attended or Unattended burial funeral, the burial fee.1

In this local area, the typical cost of the burial fee for local residents is: From: £820 - £1500 

For a new grave, you will also need to pay for the plot; for an existing grave with a memorial in place, 
you may need to pay a removal/replacement fee. In addition, the cemetery may charge a number of other fees. 

For an Attended cremation funeral, the cremation fee.2 

In this local area, the typical cost of a cremation for local residents is: From: £830 - £1035 

This funeral director may be able to supply a range of optional, additional products and services, or to arrange (on your behalf) for a third 
party to supply them. Examples include: 

Additional mileage (price per mile) £1.00 

Additional transfers of the deceased person’s body (e.g. to their home, to a place of worship etc.) (price per transfer) £140 

Collection and delivery of ashes No Charge 

Embalming Price on request 

Funeral officiant (e.g. celebrant, minister of religion etc.) £108 - £200 

Services supplied outside of normal office hours Price on request 

The funeral director can give you a full list of what they can supply. They are likely to charge for these additional products and services, 
so you may choose to take care of some arrangements without their involvement, or you can use a different supplier. 

1      This fee (which is sometimes called the interment fee) is the charge made for digging and closing a new grave, or for reopening and closing an existing grave. 
2      In England, Wales and Northern Ireland, you will usually need to pay doctors’ fees as well. This is the charge for two doctors to sign the Medical Certificates for Cremation. 

Please discuss any specific religious, belief-based and/or cultural requirements that you have with the funeral director. 

ATTENDED FUNERAL (funeral director’s charges only) ATTENDED FUNERAL (funeral director’s charges only) From: 
 

£2,230 

UNATTENDED FUNERAL 

ADDITIONAL FUNERAL DIRECTOR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES 



Local Crematoria and prices correct as of 01/04/2023 
 

Local Crematoria Price List 
 
 

 
Prices shown are for local resident fees only. Non-resident fees may vary: 
 

 
Crematorium Standard Fee 

Attended Service 
Crematorium Unattended 

Service 

Bangor (Arfon)  
£830.00 

 
£450.00 

Colwyn Bay (Conwy) 
(Mochdre) £745.00 £450.00 

Denbighshire 
(St Asaph) £900.00 £515.00 

 
 

Pricing information shown has been supplied by the local Crematoria listed below. The pricing displayed 
includes the costs for: 

‘Crematorium Reduced Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service with mourners 
present at the crematorium held in off peak hours (typically considered to be on a weekday before 10am or 
after 4pm) and for which a reduced fee is charged. 

‘Crematorium Standard Fee Attended Service’ means a cremation which includes a service with mourners 
present at the crematorium held in peak hours (typically considered to be weekdays from 10am-4pm and 
weekends) 

’Crematorium Unattended Service’ means a cremation which does not include a service and where mourners 
are not present, sometimes referred to as a direct cremation. 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Our Price List 
 

 

The cost of a funeral is made up of two parts: 
1. Third party costs. These costs are additional costs paid to third parties for services not provided 

by us, such as church fees, cremation fees, burial fees and officiant’s fees. As such, we have no 
control over these costs but are required to pay these costs on your behalf. 

 

Additional Costs 
 

Coffins - the cost of the coffin is in addition to the Professional Services cost above – prices from: 

Traditional Oak Coffin £395 Standard Artiste Coffin £750 Cardboard Coffin £450 Standard Painted Coffin £450 

Millburn Coffin £395 Bespoke Artiste Coffin £850 Willow Coffin £550 Bespoke Painted Coffin £550 

Maple Coffin £450 Standard Heartfelt Coffin £1,350 Simple Pine Coffin £550 Standard Picture Coffin £550 

Rosewood Coffin £550 Bespoke Heartfelt Coffin £1,450 Banana Leaf Coffin £550 Bespoke Picture Coffin £650 

Light Oak Coffin £450   Bamboo Coffin £550 Glitter Coffin £800 

Classic Oak Coffin £625   Water Hyacinth Coffin £550 Twilight Silver Casket £1,650 

Elegant Oak Coffin £750   

 
 
 

Vehicles - A standard hearse is already included in the cost of a Tailored Funeral Service however you may choose an alternative 
or additional vehicles which may incur an extra cost 

Hearse/Ceremonial Vehicle £185 Limousine £200 

Third Party Specialist Vehicles £POA Additional mileage charges (per mile one way) £1.00 

 
 

Other Services - the cost of any other services is in addition to the Professional Services cost above 

Embalming £POA Use of service chapel for ceremony/event £100 

Take Home/Reception into church inside office hours £145 Take Home/Reception into church outside office 
hours 

£245 

Funeral Director to organise and attend memorial event / 
ceremony inside office hours £145 Funeral Director to organise and attend memorial 

event / 
ceremony outside office hours 

£245 

Flowers/Stationery/Memorials See separate price lists Temporary Grave Marker     Loaned Free of charge 
Saturday/Sunday/Bank Holiday funerals - a supplementary charge is 
payable for funerals, services and events conducted on a Saturday, Sunday 
or Bank Holiday. 

Saturday £200 

Sunday/Bank Holiday £240 
 

 
Third Party Costs (payments made on your behalf) 
 

Third party costs will be additional to the above Price on request 

 
 

Direct Cremation 
 
 
 

Direct Cremation is an unattended cremation at a 
crematorium of our choice with no funeral service. 
There are no mourners present and no choice of day or 
time of the funeral. A basic coffin and transportation to 
the crematorium is provided. 

 

 
Funeral Total Cost 

 

£1395 

Third party fees, including cremation at a crematorium of our choice, 
are included. If doctors’ fees are required, there’ll be an additional charge. 

Doctors’ fees for cremation documents 
if required 

 
Price on request 

 
Our Cost £1395 

  

At an additional cost, we can arrange for ashes to be delivered to you by courier to one UK address 
 

£100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Direct Burial 
 
 

Direct Burial is an unattended burial with no funeral 
service. There are no mourners present and no 
choice of day or time of the funeral. A basic coffin and 
transportation via a ceremonial vehicle to the burial 
ground is provided. 

 

 
Funeral Total Cost 

 

£950 

 
Third party costs will be 
additional to the above 

 
Price on request 

 
Our Cost 

 

£950 

 
 

Essential Funeral Service 

Our Essential Funeral Service includes all the important 
parts of a funeral service, where we’ll set the date and time 
you agree with us, provide a basic coffin and our choice of 
ceremonial vehicle. The funeral service will take place at 
one location, either the crematorium or at the graveside. 

As part of this simple low-cost attended funeral, we’re 
unable to arrange additional choices for you, such 
as flowers and stationery. However, it does give you 
the flexibility and freedom to organise these services 
yourself, if you’d like to include them for the funeral. 

 

 
Funeral Total Cost 

 

 
£1,895 

 
Third party costs will be 
additional to the above 

 
Price on request 

 
Our Cost 

 

 
£1,895 

 
 

Essential Funeral Service - Other Services 

Embalming 
 

£POA 

Memorial and Remembrance items See separate price lists 

 

Children’s Funerals 

Our services are provided free of charge for children under 18 years of age. This includes the provision of a coffin and our professional services 
(including a hearse or other suitable funeral vehicle and limousine). 

 
A deposit of 50% of the total estimated cost must be paid to us within 48 hours of arranging the funeral. 
The balance is due 21 days from the date of the final invoice. 

An estimate of costs will always be given. Copies of this price list are available upon request. Separate price lists available for flowers, stationery and 
favours, memorial and remembrance items and headstone memorials. 
Our price list and terms and conditions are in line with the National Association of Funeral Directors’ Code of Practice. 
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Memorials and 
Remembrance Price List 
For Cemeteries and Churchyards 

 
 

 
Traditional Ashes Caskets 

 
Name Price 

 
Traditional Ashes Casket 

Single from: £50 

Double from: £105 

 
Classic Ashes Casket 

Single from: £60 

Double from: £105 

 
Pillared Ashes Casket 

Single from: £70 

Double from: £105 

 
Contemporary Ashes Caskets 

 
Name Price 

 
Artiste Ashes Casket 

Standard Colour from: £155 

Bespoke Colour from: £170 

Glitter Ashes Casket From: £155 

 
Picture Ashes Casket* 

Standard Picture from: £155 

Bespoke Picture from: £170 

 
Natural Ashes Caskets and Urns 

 
Name Price 

Hand-Woven Bamboo Ashes Casket* From: £70 

Water Hyacinth Ashes Casket* From: £70 

Leaf Urn* From: £70 

Heritage Willow Ashes Casket From: £125 

British Wool Ashes Casket* From: £125 

Natural Sand Urn From: £70 

Journey Water Urn From: £70 
 
 

*For an additional cost these items can be personalised by adding a name plate or engraving. Ask your Funeral Director for more information. 



For the Home and Outdoors 
 

 

 
 
Traditional Ashes Caskets and Urns 

 
Name Price 

Patterned Teardrop Urn From: £265 

 
Polished Teardrop Urn* 

Standard from: £265 

Mini from: £95 

 
Brass Leaf Urn* 

Standard from: £175 

Mini from: £60 
 
White Flowers Urn 

Standard from: £175 

Mini from: £60 

Copper Butterfly Urn From: £175 

Trinket Ashes Casket* From: £130 

Blue Butterfly Urn From: £175 

 
Natural Urns 

 
Name Price 

 
Bamboo Urn 

Standard from: £70 

Mini from: £45 

Tree Urn From: £200 

Natural Urn* From: £70 

 

Scatter 
 

Name Price 

 
 
Scatter Tube 

Extra Small from: £20 

Small from: £25 

Medium from: £30 

Large from: £35 

Scatter Capsules* From: £45 

 

*For an additional cost these items can be personalised by adding a name plate or engraving. Ask your Funeral Director for more information. 



For You 
 

 

 

Legacy Collection 
 

Name Price from: 

 
Discreet Ashes Pendant 

Pendant Only From: £210 

Pendant with Necklace From: £246 
 
Ashes with Fingerprint Charm 

Legacy Charm Only From: £155 

Legacy Charm with Bracelet From: £186 

 
Ashes into Glass Collection 

 
Name Prices from: 

 

 
 

 

Sterling 
Silver 9ct Gold 9ct White 

Gold 
Long Pendant £295 £395 £445 

Round Pendant £245 £475 £495 

Heart Pendant £295 £495 £525 

Circle Ring £295 £445 £475 

Heart Ring £295 £475 £495 

Signet Ring £345 £495 £525 

Charm Bead £125 £175 £195 

Earrings £195 £345 £395 

Cufflinks £395 £795 £845 

 
*For an additional cost these items can be personalised by adding a name plate or engraving. Ask your Funeral Director for more information. 
 
 

 Services (2023/24) 
 

Name Price from: 

Webcast Service (only available during the service itself - up to 100 
viewer) Included within cremation fee. 

Live service for 28 days & downloadable (access to a recording of the 
webcast to watch again for a further 28 days) 45.00 

Keepsake copy (DVD / Blu-Ray / USB) 50.00 

Additional copies 25.00 

Slideshow (up to 25 photos with simple fade transitions, played on a loop 
or at a time of your choosing.) 40.00 

Pro Tribute – (up to 25 pictures set to music, professionally edited into a 
video-style, and shown at a time of your choosing) 70.00 

Keepsake copy (DVD / Blu-Ray / USB) 25.00 
Additional copies 25.00 
Additional 25 photos (for each extra 25 photos on a ‘slideshow’ or ‘pro-
tribute’ 25.00 

Downloadable copy of Visual Tribute (a copy of the visual tribute 
available to download from the Obitus website) 10.00 
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